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1,000 Books Before Kindergarten

WHO CAN PARTICIPATE?
ANY CHILD FROM BIRTH UNTIL THE START OF KINDERGARTEN.

HOW LONG WILL IT TAKE?
PROGRAM IS SELF-PACED. NO DEADLINE. EVERY BOOK COUNTS.
SMALL PRIZE FOR EVERY 100 BOOKS.

REGISTER AT THE CHILDREN'S DEPT.

MOTHER GOOSE GROUP

e Tuesday, July 3

e Friday, July 6

* Wednesday, July 11
e Friday, July 13

e Saturday, July 14

e Tuesday, July 17

e Friday, July 20

e Saturday, July 21

s Wednesday, July 25
e Friday, July 27
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Campfire
Stories

Thursdays @ 5:30 PM
Join us around a cozy
campfire for great stories!
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MARTIAL ARTS
BOOT CAMP

MONDAY, JULY 16 & 23
AT 11:00 AM

WITH MASTER ANDREW OF USA
KARATE & FITNESS. PROGRAM IS
OPEN TO KIDS AGES 3 AND UP.
PLEASE REGISTER IN ADVANCE.

‘Tote Bag Sewing Project (Q
Friday, July 27 at 2:30pm

Learn to use a sewing machine and make
a tote bag with Ellen Brown, owner of the
Forever Sewn Studio! Open to Grades 6+.

Only 8 spots! Registration required.

Sci-Fi & Silly Sounds =
presented by Listen Learn Play
2:30pm on Tuesday, July 31

Kids ages 3 & up can explore & make music
using boom whackers, didgeridoos, and a —
theramin (a theramin is played without ———1

physical contact). —
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i 4 Mike Rose the Magician
b 'w Monday, July 9

=

at 7:00pm

A family-
friendly .
comedy magle
show!
=

>+  Pirate Pete Show

~ with Muscleman Mike from Fit4Kids
Tuesday, July 10 at 1:00pm

Wear your pirate costume!
Interactive puppet show for the little
ones! Treasure chest craft after the
show! RSVP for craft.

Country Hoedown
Presented by Richard Stillman

Enjoy banjo playing, square dancing,
cowboy rope tricks, and more!
Wednesday, July 18 at 6:30pm
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